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Homeroom Teachers Assistants

PK3A Mrs. Crystal Jones cjones@sjrcs.org Mrs. Janine Harr jharr@sjrcs.org
PK 3B Mrs. Michele Thomas mthomas@sjrcs.org Mrs. Sharon Connell sconnell@sjrcs.org
PK-4A Mrs. Allison Duffy aduffy@sjrcs.org Ms. Hannah Barth hbarth@sjrcs.org
PK-4B Mrs. Jessica Study jstudy@sjrcs.org Ms. Veronica James vjames@sjrcs.org
PK-4C Mrs. Sandra Doughty sdoughty@sjrcs.org TBD
Kindergaten A Mrs. Monica Crone mcrone@sjrcs.org Mrs. Denise Price dprice@sjrcs.org
Kindergarten B Mrs. Antonette Spatola aspatola@sjrcs.org Mrs. Ronda Bond rbond@sjrcs.org
Kindergarten C Mrs. Lynsey Mullenholz lmullenholz@sjrcs.org Mrs. Anna Boscan aboscan@sjrcs.org
Grade 1A Ms. Jenna Layden jlayden@sjrcs.org Mrs. Christine Henry chenry@sjrcs.org
Grade 1B Ms. Kathy Hirsch khirsch@sjrcs.org Ms. Olivia Davis odavis@sjrcs.org
Grade 1C Mrs. Kristie Lofland klofland@sjrcs.org TBA
Grade 2A Mrs. Amy Gutierrez agutierrez@sjrcs.org TBD
Grade 2B Mrs. Sadie Homick shomick@sjrcs.org TBD
Grade 2C Ms. Sarah Kubic skubic@sjrcs.org TBD
Grade 3A Ms. Meeghan White mwhite@sjrcs.org Mrs. Sharon Weddle sweddle@sjrcs.org
Grade 3B Mrs. Jessica Pease jpease@sjrcs.org Mrs. Sharon Weddle
Grade 3C Mrs. Kristen Musselman kmusselman@sjrcs.org Mrs. Sharon Weddle

Grade 4A Mrs. Katie Brigner kbrigner@sjrcs.org Mr. Cindy Kiley ckiley@sjrcs.org

Grade 4B Mrs. Alyssa Eichelberger aeichelberger@sjrcs.org Mrs. Cindy Kiley

Grade 4C Mrs. Noemi Soto nsoto@sjrcs.org Mrs. Cindy Kiley

Grade 5A Mr. Jason Kowalczk jkowalczk@sjrcs.org Mrs. Cindy Kiley

Grade 5B Ms. Kathleen Kunzman kkunzman@sjrcs.org Mrs. Cindy Kiley

Grade 5C Mrs. Melanie-Rivera-Rivera mrivera@sjrcs.org Mrs. Judy Williams jwilliams@sjrcs.org

Grade 6A Mrs. Karen Roskowinski kroskowinski@sjrcs.org Mrs. Judy Williams

Grade 6B Mrs. Katherine Brenner kbrenner@sjrcs.org Mrs. Judy Williams

Grade 6C Mr. Randy Lapcevich rlapcevich@sjrcs.org Mrs. Judy Williams

Grade 7A Mrs. Trina LaPier tlapier@sjrcs.org Mrs. Cindy Crow ccrow@sjrcs.org

Grade7B Mr. Jim Nachtegall jnachtegall@sjrcs.org Mrs. Cindy Crow 

Grade 7C Mrs. Theresa Ramirez tramirez@sjrcs.org Mrs. Cindy Crow

Grade 8A Mrs. Amanda Cody acody@sjrcs.org Mrs. Cindy Crow 

Grade 8B Mrs. Julie Pessagno jpessagno@sjrcs.org Mrs. Cindy Crow 

Grade 8C Mrs. Marlene Seifert mseifert@sjrcs.org Mrs. Cindy Crow 

Art Mrs. Jacqueline Sindall jsindall@sjrcs.org

Library/ Technology Mrs. Rosemay Dzodzomenyo ratepore@sjrcs.org

Music Mrs. Peggy Frazier pfrazier@sjrcs.org

Physical Education/Health Ms. Casey Davis cdavis@sjrcs.org

Spanish Mrs. Maria Miller mmiller@sjrcs.org

Office Staff

Principal Dr. Annette Jones ajones@sjrcs.org

Assistant Principal Mrs. Christina Dabulskis cdabulskis@sjrcs.org

Assistant Principal Mrs. Kelly Weeks kweeks@sjrcs.org

Admissions Director Mrs. Katharine Galvas kgalvas@sjrcs.org

Advancement Director Mrs. Lara Schumacher lschumacher@sjrcs.org

Finance Director Mr. Serge Homma shomma@sjrcs.org

Counselor Mrs. Beth Kopta ekopta@sjrcs.org

Executive Assistant Ms. Kathleen Crosby kcrosby@sjrcs.org

Office Coordinator Mrs. Joy Afable jafable@sjrcs.org

Office Manager Mrs. Jen Eash jeash@sjrcs.org

Pathways Director Mrs. Karen Gawinske kgawinske@sjrcs.org

School Nurse Mrs. Kira Froude kfroude@sjrcs.org

Technology Director Mr. Michael Fairley mfairley@sjrcs.org

Support Staff

Cafeteria Manager Mrs. Denise Murphy dmurphy@sjrcs.org

Cafeteria Kitchen Manager Mrs. Karan Millberry kmillberry@sjrcs.org

Cafeteria Staff Mrs. Mary Smith

Extended Care Coordinator Mrs. Jessica Study TBA

Facilities Manager Mr. Lonnie Burrier lburrier@sjrcs.org  

Facilities Staff Mr. Gary Price gprice@sjrcs.org

Virtus Coordinator Mrs. Denise Price dprice@sjrcs.org


